
HIGH QUALITY MINERAL COMPOSITE COVERINGS

NEXT  
GENERATION  
FOR STRONG  
WALLS & FLOORS

INSTALL IT YOURSELF EVEN IN BATHROOMS OR KITCHENS CLICK

MAINTENANCE FREE

FROM  
THE FLOOR  
TO THE WALL !

FLOOR AND WALL SUITABLE 
APTO PARA SUELO Y PARED 

CONVIENT AUX SOLS ET MURS 
FÜR WAND- UND BODENFLÄCHEN GEEIGNET



Eficiencia tecnológica 
Unas propiedades difícilmente superables 
por otros pavimentos

Efficacité technologique 
Propriétés très difficiles à surmonter par 
d’autres  revêtements

Technologische Effizienz
Eigenschaften, die von anderen Fußböden 
nur schwer zu überwinden sind

4,5 mm

Technological efficiency
Its properties are hard to beat  by 
other flooring

Evolution to excellence 
Evolución a la excelencia - Évolution vers l’excellence -  Evolution zur Exzcellenz

72% CaCO3  + PVC
Higher percentage of calcium carbonate makes a difference 

Un mayor porcentaje de carbonato cálcico marca la diferencia 
Un pourcentage plus élevé de carbonate de calcium fait la différence 

Ein höherer Anteil an Kalziumkarbonat macht einen Unterschied

+% 

EVA

Protective wear layer 
Capa protectora de desgaste 
Couche protectrice contre l’usure 
Verschleißschutzschicht

UV protection layer 
Capa de protección contra rayos UV 
Couche de protection anti-UV 
UV-Schutzschicht

UV

Lime stone composite core 
Núcleo compuesto de carbonato cálcico 
Noyau composite de pierre 
Steinverbundkern

100% B1 CH2O

EVA underlayment for acoustic isolation 
Manto de aislamiento acústico EVA 
Couche d’isolation acoustique en EVA 
EVA-Schalldämmmatte

Click Installation 
Instalación con Click 
Pose clipsable 
Klick Installation

CLICK

High definition decorative layer 
Capa decorativa de alta definición 
Couche décorative haute définition 
Hochauflösende dekorative Schicht

Destined to endure
Destinados a perdurar
Destinés à perdurer
Dazu bestimmt zu dauern
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NEW MATERIASPC 
PRODUCTS RANGE 
Nuevas colecciones MATERIASPC  
Nouvelle gamme de produits MATERIASPC 
Neues MATERIASPC-Produktsortiment

Recubre paredes y suelos de forma 
rápida, limpia y sin esfuerzo. 
Couvrir les murs et les sols rapidement, 
proprement et sans effort. 
Decken Sie Wände und Böden ab 
schnell, sauber und mühelos.

Bath 
Kitchen 
Living...

Cover walls and floors 
quickly, cleanly and effortlessly

CLICK
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Muy fácil de colocar sin 
conocimientos previos. 
Très facile à installer sans 
connaissances préalables. 
Sehr einfache Installation 
ohne Vorkenntnisse.

Very  
easy to install  
without prior 
knowledge

ADHESIVEINSULATION

EVA
1 mm

EVA

EVA

ADHESIVE

Prior to installation  
insulation layer is required on the floor.
Antes de la instalación se debe colocar una  
capa aislante para pavimentos. 
Il est nécessaire d’installer une sous-couche  
isolante pour le sol avant la pose.
Vor der Installation Auf dem Boden ist eine 
Dämmschicht erforderlich.

Installed without the need for grouting 
material. From the box straight to the 
ground.
Se instala sin necesidad de material de 
rejuntado. De la caja directo al suelo. 
Installation sans matériaux de jontoiement.  
De la caisse direct au sol.
Die Installation erfolgt ohne Fugenmaterial.  
Von der Box direkt auf den Boden.

ADHESIVE

Must be adhered to the wall with 
a special adhesive.
Es necesario fijarlo a la pared con un  
adhesivo especial. 
Doit être collé au mur avec un   
adhésif spécial.
Muss an der Wand mit verklebt werden ein 
Spezialkleber

ADHESIVEADHESIVE



NEW &

NEW STONE NÁCAR

MODELS  AND  SIZES
Special parts / Appliances

Piezas especiales / Accesorios 
Pièces spéciales / Accessoires 

Sonderteile / Zubehör

SEE NEW MODELS 
VER NUEVOS MODELOS 

VOIR LES NOUVEAUX MODÈLES 
SIEHE NEUE MODELLE

46 x 92 cm 
12” x 24”
30,5 x 61 cm 
18,11” x 36,22”  

A PRODUCT THAT HAS IT ALL
UN PRODUCTO QUE LO TIENE TODO  
UN PRODUIT QUI A TOUT 
EIN PRODUKT DAS ES IN SICH HAT

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 
CHARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

100%

Waterproof  
Impermeable 
Imperméable 
Impermeável

Fireproof  
Ignífugo 
Ignifuge 
IgnífugoB1

Stain resistant 
Resistente a las manchas 
Résistant aux taches 
Resistente as manchas

Impact resistant 
Resistente a los golpes Résis-
tant aux chocs 
Resistente aos impactos

Wear resistant 
Resistente al desgaste 
Résistant à l’usure 
Resistente aos impactos

Not toxic or allergic 
No es tóxico ni alérgico 
Sans toxiques où allergènes 
Não é tóxico nem alérgico CH2O

Suitable for babies 
Apto para bebés 
Convient aux bébés 
Apto para bebés

Ideal for pets 
Ideal para mascotas 
Convient aux animaux 
Ideal para animais domésticos

No CO2 emissions in its manufacture 
Sin emisiones de CO2 en su fabricación 
Pas d’émissions de CO2 dans sa fabrication 
Sem emissões de CO2 em sua fabricação CO2

Anti-slip 
Antideslizante 
Antidérapant 
Antiderrapante 

No maintenance 
Sin mantenimiento 
Sans entretien 
Não necessita de manutenção 

Does not generate static electricity 
No genera electricidad estática 
Ne genère pas d’électricité statique 
Não gera eletricidade estática 

Antibacterial 
Antibácteriano 
Antibactérien 
Antibacteriano

Resistant to pests 
Resistente a las plagas 
Résistant aux insectes 
Resistente a pragas

UV resistant 
Resistente a los rayos UV 
Résistant aux UV 
Resistente a UV UV

Does not dilate 
No dilata 
Aucune expansion 
Não se expande 

Perfect use between 41ºF and 104ºF 
Uso perfecto entre 5ºC y 40ºC 
Utilisation parfaite entre 5º C et 40 ºC 
Uso perfeito entre 5ºC e 40ºC 5º  40º

No joints 
Sin juntas 
Sans joints 
Sem juntas

Can be disassembled and reassembled 
Se puede desmontar y volver montar 
Peut être démonté et remonté 
Pode ser desmontado e remontadoCLICK

Lightweight - Effortless 
Ligero - Sin esfuerzo 
Léger – Sans effort 
Leve - Sem Esforço

No works - No dust 
Sin obras - Sin polvo 
Sans travaux – Sans poussière 
Sem detritos - Sem poeira

Suitable for underfloor heating 
Apto para suelos radiantes 
Convient au chauffage par le sol 
Adequado para aquecimento de piso

Reusable 
Reutilizable 
Réutilisable 
Wiederverwendbar

Very realistic finish 
Acabado muy realista 
Finition très réaliste 
Acabamento muito realista

NEW STONE GRUNGE

NEW MARBLE CRISTAL

NEW STONE ANTRACITA

NEW STONE MARQUINA

NEW STONE GRAFITO

T strip
Perfil de dilatación

 37 x 900 mm

Transition strip
Perfil de transición

 38 x 900 mm

Skirting
Rodapié

90

5

 90 x 122 x 5 mm

Skirting
Rodapié

 80 x 2900 x 10 mm

80

10

Step
Peldaño

 30 x 185 x 1220 x 5 mm

185
1220

5

30

THE STEPS ARE MADE TO ORDER
LOS PELDAÑOS SE FABRICAN BAJO PEDIDO 
LES MARCHES SONT FABRIQUÉES SUR COMMANDE 
STUFEN WERDEN AUF BESTELLUNG GEFERTIGT

CLICK

ADHESIVE

Expansion joint  
recommended  

every 15 mL  
Junta de dilatación  

recomendada  
cada 15 mL 

Joint d’expansion  
recommandé pour 

chaque 15 mL
Empfohlene  

Dilatationsfuge  
pro 15 mL

15 mL



materiaspc.com

Download our catalogue 
Descargue nuestro catálogo 
Téléchargez notre catalogue 
Laden Sie unseren Katalog herunter

SAPIN 
NOYER 
ARANCIO 
BETULLA 
CARRUBO 
LECCIO 

MARBLE 
STONE 

 STONE SERIES - 30,5 x 61 cm

 WOOD SERIES - 18,2 x 122 cmCOLLECTIONS
Color & calibre ever constant 
Color y calibre siempre constantes 
Couleur et calibre toujours constants 
Immer konstante Farbe und Kaliber

(+34) 964 634 823

by

info@materiaspc.com

orders@materiaspc.com

Designed and produced in ONDA (Spain)


